Woodlawn Child Development Center

A Ministry of Woodlawn United Methodist Church

There is an annual **non-refundable** registration fee due at registration that covers all programs from June 1 until June 1 of the next calendar year.

\$75 for one child	\$125 for two children	\$175 for three
		children

Tuition rate effective June 6, 2016

<u>Infants</u>

Full-Time Care (7:00am - 5:30pm)	Annual Supply Fees	Weekly Tuition
5 Days (M-F)	\$200.00	\$160.00

One to Four Year Old

Part-Time Care (8:30am - 12:00pm)	Annual Supply Fees	Monthly Tuition
2 Days (T, TH)	\$75.00	\$120.00
3 Days (M, W, F)	\$100.00	\$160.00
5 Days (M-F)	\$150.00	\$260.00
Full-Time Care(7:00am - 5:30pm)	Annual Supply Fees	Weekly Tuition
2 Days (T, TH)	\$125.00	\$75.00
3 Days (M,W,F)	\$175.00	\$100.00
5 Days (M-F)	\$250.00	\$135.00
K-5 th Graders		
After School Care (until 5:30pm)	\$50.00	\$50.00 per week
Full Week (holidays)		\$100.00 per week
QUEST Summer Day Camp	\$50.00	\$100.00 per week
QUEST Swimming and Field Trip Transportation Fee		\$10.00 per week

- Registration (non-refundable) and supply fees are due at the time of enrollment.
- Fees are payable weekly or monthly as indicated but, with the exception of Quest Camp, they are based on annual participation in the program.

- Tuition is due on the 1st of the month if paying monthly; a late fee of \$10.00 will be charged at the end of the day on the 6th day of the month.
 If paying weekly tuition is due every Monday; a late fee of \$10.00 will be charged at the
- end of every Wednesday.
- The tuition is due whether your child is present or not until disenrollment, including holidays and sick days.

Revised January 2017